
Castle Narrowboats 2018 Prices % of Pencelli

Y-fenni 0.85 Gros 0.9

Sken 0.9 Card 0.95

3 or 4 Night Breaks Drys 0.95

Kid 1

Brec 0.85

Beau 0.85

Friday to Monday - 3 nights

March April May June

Start Date 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Y-Fenni Castle 587 704 704 640 640 640 640 732 732 732 824 793 793 793 793 841

Skenfrith Castle 622 745 745 678 678 678 678 776 776 776 873 839 839 839 839 890

Pencelli Castle 691 828 828 753 753 753 753 862 862 862 970 932 932 932 932 989

Dryslwyn Castle 656 787 787 716 716 716 716 819 819 819 921 886 886 886 886 940

July August September October

Start Date 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Y-Fenni Castle 841 841 891 891 891 891 891 891 793 793 732 732 732 662 662 662 662

Skenfrith Castle 890 890 943 943 943 943 943 943 839 839 776 776 776 701 701 701 701

Pencelli Castle 989 989 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 932 932 862 862 862 779 779 779 779

Dryslwyn Castle 940 940 996 996 996 996 996 996 886 886 819 819 819 740 740 740 740

Saturday to Tuesday - 3 nights

March April May June

Start Date 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Grosmont Castle 622 745 745 678 678 678 678 776 776 776 873 839 839 839 839 890

Cardiff Castle 656 787 787 716 716 716 716 819 819 819 921 886 886 886 886 940

Kidwelly Castle 691 828 828 753 753 753 753 862 862 862 970 932 932 932 932 989

July August September October

Start Date 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

Grosmont Castle 890 890 943 943 943 943 943 943 839 839 776 776 776 701 701 701 701

Cardiff Castle 940 940 996 996 996 996 996 996 886 886 819 819 819 740 740 740 740

Kidwelly Castle 989 989 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 932 932 862 862 862 779 779 779 779

Monday to Friday - 4 nights

March April May June

Start Date 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Y-Fenni Castle 587 704 704 640 640 640 640 732 732 732 824 793 793 793 793

Skenfrith Castle 622 745 745 678 678 678 678 776 776 776 873 839 839 839 839

Pencelli Castle 691 828 828 753 753 753 753 862 862 862 970 932 932 932 932

Dryslwyn Castle 656 787 787 716 716 716 716 819 819 819 921 886 886 886 886

July August September October

Start Date 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Y-Fenni Castle 841 841 891 891 891 891 891 891 793 793 732 732 732 662 662 662 662 662

Skenfrith Castle 890 890 943 943 943 943 943 943 839 839 776 776 776 701 701 701 701 701

Pencelli Castle 989 989 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 932 932 862 862 862 779 779 779 779

Dryslwyn Castle 940 940 996 996 996 996 996 996 886 886 819 819 819 740 740 740 740 740

Tuesday to Saturday - 4 nights

March April May June

Start Date 18 25 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Grosmont Castle 622 745 745 678 678 678 678 776 776 776 873 839 839 839 839

Cardiff Castle 656 787 787 716 716 716 716 819 819 819 921 886 886 886 886

Kidwelly Castle 691 828 828 753 753 753 753 862 862 862 970 932 932 932 932

July August September October

Start Date 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23

Grosmont Castle 890 890 943 943 943 943 943 943 839 839 776 776 776 701 701 701 701

Cardiff Castle 940 940 996 996 996 996 996 996 886 886 819 819 819 740 740 740 740

Kidwelly Castle 989 989 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 1048 932 932 862 862 862 779 779 779 779

Please note:

  *Please call or check online for availability.

*All prices are inclusive of gas, diesel, electricity, bedding, buoyancy aids, damage waiver, cancellation cover for crew, car parking & canal guide

*Pets are charged @ £15 each per booking.(Max 2 pets)

*The boat will be ready at 3pm and needs to be vacated by 9.30am on your departure day

*A non refundable deposit of £200 is payable on booking with the balance falling due 28 days before your holiday

  *For 10/11 night breaks add 50% of the second week rather than the short break price

  *We offer a 10% discount on bookings of 2 weeks or more



Castle Narrowboats 2018 Prices

7 Night Breaks

Week Break   (Friday to Friday - 7 nights)

March April May June

Start Date 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Y-Fenni Castle 839 1006 1006 915 915 915 915 1046 1046 1046 1177 1132 1132 1132 1132 1201

Skenfrith Castle 888 1065 1065 968 968 968 968 1108 1108 1108 1247 1199 1199 1199 1199 1272

Pencelli Castle 987 1183 1183 1076 1076 1076 1076 1231 1231 1231 1385 1332 1332 1332 1332 1413

Dryslwyn Castle 938 1124 1124 1022 1022 1022 1022 1169 1169 1169 1316 1265 1265 1265 1265 1342

July August September October

Start Date 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Y-Fenni Castle 1201 1201 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1132 1132 1046 1046 1046 946 946 946 946

Skenfrith Castle 1272 1272 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1199 1199 1108 1108 1108 1002 1002 1002 1002

Pencelli Castle 1413 1413 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1332 1332 1231 1231 1231 1113 1113 1113 1113

Dryslwyn Castle 1342 1342 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1265 1265 1169 1169 1169 1057 1057 1057.4 1057.4

Week Break - (Saturday to Saturday - 7 nights)

March April May June

Start Date 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Monmouth Castle 839 1006 1006 915 915 915 915 1046 1046 1046 1177 1132 1132 1132 1132 1201

Beaumaris Castle 839 1006 1006 915 915 915 915 1046 1046 1046 1177 1132 1132 1132 1132 1201

Grosmont Castle 888 1065 1065 968 968 968 968 1108 1108 1108 1247 1199 1199 1199 1199 1272

Cardiff Castle 938 1124 1124 1022 1022 1022 1022 1169 1169 1169 1316 1265 1265 1265 1265 1342

Kidwelly Castle 987 1183 1183 1076 1076 1076 1076 1231 1231 1231 1385 1332 1332 1332 1332 1413

July August September October

Start Date 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

Monmouth Castle 1201 1201 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1132 1132 1046 1046 1046 946 946 946 946

Beaumaris Castle 1201 1201 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1132 1132 1046 1046 1046 946 946 946 946

Grosmont Castle 1272 1272 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1199 1199 1108 1108 1108 1002 1002 1002 1002

Cardiff Castle 1342 1342 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1265 1265 1169 1169 1169 1057 1057 1057 1057

Kidwelly Castle 1413 1413 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1332 1332 1231 1231 1231 1113 1113 1113 1113

Week Break - (Monday to Monday - 7 nights)

March April May June

Start Date 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Y-Fenni Castle 839 1006 1006 915 915 915 915 1046 1046 1046 1177 1132 1132 1132 1132

Skenfrith Castle 888 1065 1065 968 968 968 968 1108 1108 1108 1247 1199 1199 1199 1199

Pencelli Castle 987 1183 1183 1076 1076 1076 1076 1231 1231 1231 1385 1332 1332 1332 1332

Dryslwyn Castle 938 1124 1124 1022 1022 1022 1022 1169 1169 1169 1316 1265 1265 1265 1265

July August September October

Start Date 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Y-Fenni Castle 1201 1201 1201 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1272 1132 1132 1046 1046 1046 946 946 946 946

Skenfrith Castle 1272 1272 1272 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1199 1199 1108 1108 1108 1002 1002 1002 1002

Pencelli Castle 1413 1413 1413 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1332 1332 1231 1231 1231 1113 1113 1113 1113

Dryslwyn Castle 1342 1342 1342 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1265 1265 1169 1169 1169 1057 1057 1057.4 1057

Week Break   (Tuesday to Tuesday - 7 nights)

March April May June

Start Date 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Grosmont Castle 888 1065 1065 968 968 968 968 1108 1108 1108 1247 1199 1199 1199 1199 1272

Cardiff Castle 938 1124 1124 1022 1022 1022 1022 1169 1169 1169 1316 1265 1265 1265 1265 1342

Kidwelly Castle 987 1183 1183 1076 1076 1076 1076 1231 1231 1231 1385 1332 1332 1332 1332 1413

July August September October

Start Date 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30

Grosmont Castle 1272 1272 1272 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1347 1199 1199 1108 1108 1108 1002 1002 1002 1002

Cardiff Castle 1342 1342 1342 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1422 1265 1265 1169 1169 1169 1057 1057 1057 1057

Kidwelly Castle 1413 1413 1413 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1497 1332 1332 1231 1231 1231 1113 1113 1113 1113

Please note:

  *Please call or check online for availability.

*All prices are inclusive of gas, diesel, electricity, bedding, buoyancy aids, damage waiver, cancellation cover for crew, car parking & canal guide

*Pets are charged @ £15 each per booking.(Max 2 pets)

*The boat will be ready at 3pm and needs to be vacated by 9.30am on your departure day

*A non refundable deposit of £200 is payable on booking with the balance falling due 28 days before your holiday

  *For 10/11 night breaks add 50% of the second week rather than the short break price

  *We offer a 10% discount on bookings of 2 weeks or more


